Shanghai Morui Technology Group Co., Ltd.
MBR MEMBRANE
CATALOG
MBR
Page 1
Shanghai Morui Technology Group Co., LTD.
Morui company is a 20-year-experience professional manufacturer for PVDF MBR
membranes, Hollow fiber UF membranes, Spiral Wound UF membranes, Reverse Osmosis

Hollow fiber meterial
PVDF PVDF PVDF PVDF PVDF PVDF PVDF
Model A B C
MR313/MR388
2000 1250 30
MR227/MR282 1500 1250 30
MR193/MR238 1300 1250 30
MR113/MR140 1500 680 30
MR097/MR120 1300 680 30
MR071/MR088 1015 680 30
MR057/MR060 1015 480 25
Page 5
MBR
All MBR Model List
Model No. Element Model No. Numbers of elements Membrane Surface Area Capacity
MR-057-10 MR-057 6 Pieces 34㎡ 10m3/d
MR-057-12 MR-057 7Pieces 40㎡ 12m3/d
MR-057-15 MR-057 9Pieces 51㎡ 15m3/d
MR-057-20 MR-057 12 Pieces 68㎡ 20m3/d
MR-057-30 MR-057 18 Pieces 103㎡ 30m3/d
MR-097-30 MR-097 11 Pieces 107㎡ 30m3/d
MR-057-50 MR-057 30 Pieces 171㎡ 50m3/d
MR-097-50 MR-097 18 Pieces 175㎡ 50m3/d
MR-097-80 MR-097 28 Pieces 272㎡ 80m3/d
MR-113-80 MR-113 24 Pieces 272㎡ 80m3/d
MR-113-100 MR-113 30 Pieces 339㎡ 100m3/d
MR-193-100 MR-193 18 Pieces 347㎡ 100m3/d
MR-193-150 MR-193 26 Pieces 502㎡ 150m3/d
MR-227-150 MR-227 22 Pieces 500㎡ 150m3/d
MR-193-200 MR-193 35 Pieces 676㎡ 200m3/d
MR-227-200 MR-227 30 Pieces 681㎡ 200m3/d
MR-313-200 MR-313 22 Pieces 689㎡ 200m3/d
MR-313-400 MR-313 43 Pieces 1346㎡ 400m3/d
MR-313-500 MR-313 54 Pieces 1690㎡ 500m3/d
Page 6
MBR
Page 7
Product show